Yellow Fever Providers Southwest Region

Clinic Name First Name Last Name
Fort Lewis College Health Center  Joseph Murphy
La Plata Family Medicine Jordan Loftis
San Juan Basin Health
Department Richard Grossman
San Miguel County Dept. of
Health David B. Homer

Address
100 Rim Drive
316 Sawyer Drive

281 Sawyer Drive
333 W. Colorado Avenue
#315

City
Durango
Durango

Durango

Telluride

ZIP
81301
81303
81303

81435

Phone
970-247-7355
970-259-3110
970-247-5702

970-728-4289



